Tempus Open - Erik Persson

Erik Persson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Frisim (50) Personbasta: 00:53.36 AQUA-poang: 679 Datum: 2014-07-06 Tavling: SM/JSM

(50m) 2014

Tid

01:04.96

00:58.59

00:53.36

01:17.36

01:05.16

01:01.53

00:59.63

00:59.61

00:57.58

00:56.23

00:56.21

00:56.00

00:54.76

00:54.65

00:54.59

00:53.73

00:53.36

00:56.95

00:58.05

01:04.58

AQUA
376
513
679
222
373
443
486
487
540
580
581
587
628
632
634
665
679
558
527

383

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2007-06-02

2008-07-10

2014-07-06

2006-05-27

2007-05-19

2008-06-13

2008-06-07

2008-04-12

2009-07-19

2010-06-19

2010-04-10

2011-06-12

2018-07-05

2011-07-01

2013-04-06

2014-06-08

2014-07-06

2011-04-29

2008-07-10

2007-06-28

Tavling

Laxaleken 2007
SUM-SIM 2008 (50m)
SM/JSM (50m) 2014
Laxaleken 2006

SPEEDO 2007
Bockstensdoppet
Speedo 2008
Falkenberg Speedo Race
SUM-SIM 2009 (50m)
DM/JDM VSSF 2010
Falkenberg Speedo Race
DM/JDM VSSF 2011
SM/Para-SM/JSM (50m) 2018
SM/JSM (50m) 2011
Falkenberg Race 2013
DM/JDM 50m VSSF 2014
SM/JSM (50m) 2014
Ullbergstrofén 2011
SUM-SIM 2008 (50m)

SUM-SIM 2007 (50m)


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=254677
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=254677&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=254677&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=254677&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=254677&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=result_date

